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23° CAMPIONATO TERRITORIALE DI NAPOLI 2022/23 CATEGORIA 2012 CALCIO A7

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA
VESEVUS ACADEMY

BOYS NAPOLI
FRANCESCO MADONNA
ACADEMYCALCIO
ANASTASIA

STELLA SPLENDENTE
NOI OR. PORTICI
UNLTURRIS

REAL CASAMALE

SAN GIORGIO

SANTA MARIA AL FELACO

LIBERTAS ERCOLANO

OR. SAN DOMENICO
ERCOLANO

risultati della 4° giornata
28/01/2023 17:00

28/01/2023 17:00
28/01/2023 17:00
28/01/2023 17:00
28/01/2023 17:00

28/01/2023 17:00

www.napoli.acsi.it

PT G \%
1 2 4 4
l 2 4 4

9 4 3

7 4 2

6 4 2

6 4 2

6 4 2

4 4 1

3 4 1

2 4 0

1 4 0

1 4 0

REAL CASAMALE
BOYS NAPOLI

OR. SAN DOMENICO ERCOLANO

STELLA SPLENDENTE

NOI OR. PORTICI

FRANCESCO MADONNA

N

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

2

1

1
1-1
3-2
0-3
3-5
4-1
3-0

GF GS
21 4
13 4
10 6
11 7
10 7
9 6
7 12
5 9
6 9
2 12
0 9
0 9

SANTA MARIA AL FELACO

SAN GIORGIO

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

VESEVUS ACADEMY

UNLTURRIS

LIBERTAS ERCOLANO

1/1

DR
17

-3

-10

-9

-9
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